Electricity

City of Burnet
Pedernales Electric
TXU Energy

Water

City of Burnet

City of Bertram
City of Marble Falls

Natural Gas
Atmos Energy

BURNET COUNTY UTILITIES
SEPTEMBER 2021

Usage
256,222
38,836
1,345

686,871
12,300

52.00

Cost
$31,402.43
$4,024.44
$293.65

$5,423.11
$115.25
$176.23

$621.57

__ $42056.68



