## BURNET COUNTY UTILITIES SEPTEMBER 2021

Electricity	Usage	Cost
City of Burnet	256,222	\$31,402.43
Pedernales Electric	38,836	\$4,024.44
TXU Energy	1,345	\$293.65
Water		
City of Burnet	686,871	\$5,423.11
City of Bertram	12,300	\$115.25
City of Marble Falls	5	\$176.23
Natural Gas		
Atmos Energy	52.00	\$621.57
		\$42,056.68